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Associate of Arts Degree (General)
# of  

Courses 
Required

Courses Notes

English

English - Composition

English - Literature

1

1

ENGL 100

ENGL 108 or 110 or 121 or 131

1st Year Social Science

2

1st Year Humanities

2

1st Year Arts Courses

2

1st Year Math/Science

1
BIOL CHEM PHYS (BIOL 100 105 or CHEM 100 or PHYS 100 recommended)

1
MATH 100 105 110 111 113 115 CSCI 101 120 165

1
APSC BIOL CHEM CSCI GEOG 104 GEOG 111 HSCI MATH PHYS

2nd Year Arts
ANTH ARTH ASIA CMNS CRIM ECON ENGL GEOG HIST PHIL PSCI PSYC SOCI

6

Lab Science

Math/Computer Science

Other Math/Science

6 second year arts courses 
are required.

(not all in one subject)

Any Other Courses

3

1.

1.

1.

1.

3.

5.

4.

6.

2.

1. 2.

3.

2.

2.

2.

20 Total Courses Required

Semester:

# of Courses Taken: # of Courses Left:

*An individual course cannot be counted in more than one category.
**A minimum CGPA of 2.0 is required in courses contributing to the Associate Degree.
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